
Cedar Hill ISD - Board Members 

Cheryl Wesley 972-291-1581 cheryl.wesley@chisd.net 

Robert Riggs 972-291-1581 robert.riggs@chisd.net 

Angela Roberts 972-291-1581 angela.roberts@chisd.net 

Gayle Sims 972-291-1581 gayle.sims@chisd.net 

Dr. Keisha Lankford 972-291-1581 keisha.lankford@chisd.net 

Dawn Miller 972-291-1581 dawn.miller@chisd.net 

Michael Quildon 972-291-1581 michael.quildon@chisd.net 

 


